
NORD OUEST NUIT CLERE LES PINS Pharmacie DES PINS 4 PLACE DE L'EGLISE 02 47 24 94 25

EST NUIT AMBOISE Pharmacie LEONARD DE VINCI C.C LEONARD DE VINCI 02 47 57 40 02

OUEST NUIT CHOUZE SUR LOIRE Pharmacie BOULANGER 6 PLACE DES DEPORTES 02 47 95 10 19

NORD EST NUIT CHÂTEAU RENAULT Pharmacie DU PETIT VERSAILLES Rue du Petit Versailles 02 47 29 53 58

SUD OUEST NUIT L' ILE BOUCHARD Pharmacie SAINT LAZARE 2 RUE ST LAZARE 02 47 58 50 28

SUD NUIT 86100 CHATELLERAULT Pharmacie ELAMILE  5 RUE ALFRED DE VIGNY 05 49 21 09 55

CENTRE SUD NUIT VEIGNE Pharmacie LOUSTANAU VEIGNE 27 AVENUE DES COUZIERES 02 47 26 27 13

CENTRE-OUEST NUIT FONDETTES Pharmacie DE LA FORGE 73 AV. DU GAL DE GAULLE 02 47 55 98 01

SUD EST NUIT LOCHES Pharmacie VEYSSIERE 8 RUE DESCARTES 02 47 59 00 57

NORD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT CLERE LES PINS Pharmacie DES PINS 4 PLACE DE L'EGLISE 02 47 24 94 25

EST JOUR ET NUIT AMBOISE Pharmacie LEONARD DE VINCI C.C LEONARD DE VINCI 02 47 57 40 02

OUEST JOUR ET NUIT CHOUZE SUR LOIRE Pharmacie BOULANGER 6 PLACE DES DEPORTES 02 47 95 10 19

NORD EST JOUR ET NUIT NAZELLES NEGRON Pharmacie DU BOURG 5 RUE LOUIS VISET 02 47 23 12 92

SUD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT L' ILE BOUCHARD Pharmacie SAINT LAZARE 2 RUE ST LAZARE 02 47 58 50 28

SUD JOUR ET NUIT 86100 CHATELLERAULT Pharmacie ELAMILE  5 RUE ALFRED DE VIGNY 05 49 21 09 55

CENTRE SUD JOUR ET NUIT VEIGNE Pharmacie LOUSTANAU VEIGNE 27 AVENUE DES COUZIERES 02 47 26 27 13

CENTRE-OUEST JOUR ET NUIT FONDETTES Pharmacie DE LA FORGE 73 AV. DU GAL DE GAULLE 02 47 55 98 01

SUD EST JOUR ET NUIT LOCHES Pharmacie VEYSSIERE 8 RUE DESCARTES 02 47 59 00 57

TOURS AGGLO JOUR LA RICHE Pharmacie DU PRIEURE 3 PLACE DE L’ EUROPE 02 47 39 09 42

TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS Pharmacie D'ENTRAIGUES 66 RUE D'ENTRAIGUES 02 47 61 47 62

dimanche 22 juin 2025

samedi 21 juin 2025

               GARDES DES PHARMACIES - JUIN 2025 - 2nde QUINZAINE



samedi 21 juin 2025

               GARDES DES PHARMACIES - JUIN 2025 - 2nde QUINZAINE
NORD OUEST NUIT NEUVY LE ROI Pharmacie DE NEUVY 8 GRANDE RUE 02 47 24 40 52

EST NUIT AZAY SUR CHER Pharmacie DU CHER 3bis RUE DE CORMERY 02 47 50 46 66

OUEST NUIT CHINON Pharmacie DU CENTRE 16 PLACE DU GAL DE GAULLE 02 47 93 02 14

NORD EST NUIT NAZELLES NEGRON Pharmacie DE VILVENT 6 AVENUE DU CENTRE 02 47 23 10 47

SUD OUEST NUIT STE MAURE DE TOURAINE Pharmacie DE LA MANSE C.C INTERMARCHE - ZAC LES MARCHAUX 02 47 65 40 51

SUD NUIT 86100 CHATELLERAULT Pharmacie DE LA CHEVALERIE 27 RUE DU PARADIS 05 49 21 04 64

CENTRE SUD NUIT MONTS Pharmacie DE BEAUMER 92 RUE DE VAL DE L'INDRE 02 47 26 71 26

CENTRE-OUEST NUIT LANGEAIS Pharmacie DES TROIS TOURS 4 RUE THIERS 02 47 96 71 61

SUD EST NUIT LOCHES Pharmacie DU MARCHE AUX FLEURS 1 RUE DE TOURS 02 47 59 02 35

NORD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT NEUVY LE ROI Pharmacie DE NEUVY 8 GRANDE RUE 02 47 24 40 52

EST JOUR ET NUIT AZAY SUR CHER Pharmacie DU CHER 3bis RUE DE CORMERY 02 47 50 46 66

OUEST JOUR ET NUIT CHINON Pharmacie DU CENTRE 16 PLACE DU GAL DE GAULLE 02 47 93 02 14

NORD EST JOUR ET NUIT NAZELLES NEGRON Pharmacie DE VILVENT 6 AVENUE DU CENTRE 02 47 23 10 47

SUD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT STE MAURE DE TOURAINE Pharmacie DE LA MANSE C.C INTERMARCHE - ZAC LES MARCHAUX 02 47 65 40 51

SUD JOUR ET NUIT 86100 CHATELLERAULT Pharmacie DE LA CHEVALERIE 27 RUE DU PARADIS 05 49 21 04 64

CENTRE SUD JOUR ET NUIT MONTS Pharmacie DE BEAUMER 92 RUE DE VAL DE L'INDRE 02 47 26 71 26

CENTRE-OUEST JOUR ET NUIT LANGEAIS Pharmacie DES TROIS TOURS 4 RUE THIERS 02 47 96 71 61

SUD EST JOUR ET NUIT LOCHES Pharmacie DU MARCHE AUX FLEURS 1 RUE DE TOURS 02 47 59 02 35

TOURS AGGLO JOUR ST PIERRE DES CORPS Pharmacie DE SAINT PIERRE   C.C LA RABATERIE 02 47 44 25 82

TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS Pharmacie DU GRAND MARCHE 37 PLACE DU GRAND MARCHE 02 47 38 61 36

dimanche 29 juin 2025

samedi 28 juin 2025


